EUROPE)

‘_

EMX-Women, JSM, USM, MXSM MX1 o MX2

EMX-Women
Qualifying practice EMX Women

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:25:49

Valabanan 1,690 km

2022-05-21 11:25 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 4:48.330 +2:47.986 11:39:54.325 7 2:02.859 11:46:40.854
(612) Mathea Selebg 5 2:00.788 +0.444 11:41:55.113
1 2:24.188 +28.662 11:28:13.652 6 2:21.870 +21.526 11:44:16.983 (644) Laura Raunkjeer
2 1:58.093 +2.567 11:30:11.745 7 2:00.344 11:46:17.327 1 2:07.822 +4.941 11:28:16.253
3 2:11.713 +16.187 11:32:23.458 2 2:02.881 11:30:19.134
4 1:56.897 +1.371 11:34:20.355 (775) Alexandra Massury 3 2:12.942 +10.061 11:32:32.076
5 2:42.907 +47.381 11:37:03.262 1 2:04.106 +3.742 11:28:03.659 4 2:04.787 +1.906 11:34:36.863
6 1:56.985 +1.459 11:39:00.247 2 2:04.818 +4.454 11:30:08.477 5 2:03.471 +0.590 11:36:40.334
7 3:57.310 +2:01.784 11:42:57 557 3 2:16.550 +16.186 11:32:25.027 6 2:08.670 +5.789 11:38:49.004
8 1:55.526 11:44:53.083 4 2:00.549 +0.185 11:34:25.576 7 2:19.807 +16.926 11:41:08.811
9 2:12.626 +17.100 11:47:05.709 5 2:06.874 +6.510 11:36:32.450 8 2:05.284 +2.403 11:43:14.095
6 2:01.124 +0.760 11:38:33.574 9 2:11.299 +8.418 11:45:25.394
(131) Line Dam 7 4:45.931 +2:45.567 11:43:19.505 10 2:03.987 +1.106 11:47:29.381
1 2:00.080 +3.230 11:28:05.165 8 2:13.798 +13.434 11:45:33.303
2 2:00.512 +3.662 11:30:05.677 9 2:00.364 11:47:33.667 (29) Martine Agard-Michelsen
3 1:57.790 +0.940 11:32:03.467 1 2:08.817 +4.309 11:28:22.212
4 2:28.270 +31.420 11:34:31.737 (253) April Franzoni 2 2:05.136 +0.628 11:30:27.348
5 2:05.646 +8.796 11:36:37.383 1 3:11.224 +1:10.329 11:29:22.789 3 2:22.635 +18.127 11:32:49.983
6 3:46.646 +1:49.796 11:40:24.029 2 2:06.997 +6.102 11:31:29.786 4 2:13.751 +9.243 11:35:03.734
7 1:56.850 11:42:20.879 3 3:49.712 +1:48.817 11:35:19.498 5 2:07.394 +2.886 11:37:11.128
8 2:42.264 +45.414 11:45:03.143 4 2:03.696 +2.801 11:37:23.194 6 2:06.265 +1.757 11:39:17.393
9 2:22.732 +25.882 11:47:25.875 5 3:33.969 +1:33.074 11:40:57.163 7 2:32.103 +27.595 11:41:49.496
6 2:02.882 +1.987 11:43:00.045 8 2:04.508 11:43:54.004
(6) Maltilda Huss 7 2:43121 +42.226 11:45:43.166 9 2:15.017 +10.509 11:46:09.021
1 2:03.251 +5.385 11:27:58.582 8 2:00.895 11:47:44.061
2 2:17.739 +19.873 11:30:16.321 (630) Alice Welander
3 2:39.273 +41.407 11:32:55.504 (587) Tyra Backstrém 1 2:28.710 +22.688 11:29:05.485
4 1:58.183 +0.317 11:34:53.777 1 2:11.789 +10.855 11:28:31.421 2 2:13.764 +7.742 11:31:19.249
5 1:59.723 +1.857 11:36:53.500 2 2:51.327 +50.393 11:31:22.748 3 2:22.035 +16.013 11:33:41.284
6 2:08.771 +10.905 11:39:02.271 3 2:03.877 +2.943 11:33:26.625 4 2:10.395 +4.373 11:35:51.679
7 2:00.136 +2.270 11:41:02.407 4 2:02.983 +2.049 11:35:29.608 5 3:47.834 +1:41.812 11:39:39.513
8 2:03.788 +5.922 11:43:06.195 5 2:06.989 +6.055 11:37:36.597 6 2:06.417 +0.395 11:41:45.930
9 2:02.157 +4.291 11:45:08.352 6 2:08.107 +7.173 11:39:44.704 7 2:06.022 11:43:51.952
10 1:57.866 11:47:06.218 7 2:38.550 +37.616 11:42:23.254 8 3:34.672 +1:28.650 11:47:26.624
8 2:01.847 +0.913 11:44:25.101
(290) Mathilde Denis 9 2:00.934 11:46:26.035 (25) Sanna Kjellberg
1 2:08.121 +9.423 11:28:14.824 1 2:16.046 +9.957 11:28:48.567
2 2:02.667 +3.969 11:30:17.491 (153) Barbara Aagaard Andersen 2 2:09.273 +3.184 11:30:57.840
3 2:25.758 +27.060 11:32:43.249 1 2:14.162 +13.083 11:28:38.793 3 2:23.462 +17.373 11:33:21.302
4 2:00.482 +1.784 11:34:43.731 2 2:25.363 +24.284 11:31:04.156 4 2:06.166 +0.077 11:35:27.468
5 2:36.367 +37.669 11:37:20.098 3 2:07.698 +6.619 11:33:11.854 5 2:21.953 +15.864 11:37:49.421
6 2:08.372 +9.674 11:39:28.470 4 2:53.395 +52.316 11:36:05.249 6 2:08.115 +2.026 11:39:57.536
7 1:58.698 11:41:27.168 5 2:02.382 +1.303 11:38:07.631 7 2:16.288 +10.199 11:42:13.824
8 2:23.613 +24.915 11:43:50.781 6 2:02.082 +1.003 11:40:09.713 8 2:06.089 11:44:19.913
9 2:07.214 +8.516 11:45:57.995 7 3:27.850 +1:26.771 11:43:37.563
8 2:10.500 +9.421 11:45:48.063 (97) Julia Svan
(717) Danee Gelissen 9 2:01.079 11:47:49.142 1 2:08.568 +2.042 11:28:20.641
1 2:01.255 +2.450 11:27:54.223 2 3:11.347 +1:04.821 11:31:31.988
2 2:12.926 +14.121 11:30:07.149 (27) Ida Djarf 3 6:01.456 +3:54.930 11:37:33.444
3 2:03.867 +5.062 11:32:11.016 1 2:09.635 +7.886 11:28:31.983 4 2:06.526 11:39:39.970
4 4:57.494 +2:58.689 11:37:08.510 2 2:08.837 +7.088 11:30:40.820 5 4:25.972 +2:19.446 11:44:05.942
5 1:58.805 11:39:07.315 3 2:02.967 +1.218 11:32:43.787 6 2:08.769 +2.243 11:46:14.711
6 7:15.933 +5:17.128 11:46:23.248 4 2:02.851 +1.102 11:34:46.638
5 2:01.749 11:36:48.387 (24) Lea Chaput
(141) Hilda Sjoberg 6 4:25.190 +2:23.441 11:41:13.577 1 2:09.839 +3.276 11:28:25.242
1 2:12.662 +12.530  11:28:47.127 7 2:02.204 *0.455  11:43:15.781 2 2:09.680 317 11:30:34.922
2 2:07.400 +7.268 11:30:54.527 8 2:06.941 +5.192 11:45:22.722 3 2:33.038 +26.475 11:33:07.960
3 2:03.026 +2.894 11:32:57.553 9 2:31.197 +29.448 11:47:53.919 4 4:48.011 +2:41.448 11:37:55.971
4 6:07.600 +4:07.468 11:39:05.153 5 2:06.563 11:40:02.534
5 2:00.132 11:41:05.285 (173) Felicia Loo 6 2:22.792 +16.229 11:42:25.326
6 2:09.759 +9.627 11:43:15.044 1 2:10.366 +7.507 11:28:26.231 7 2:07.786 +1.223 11:44:33.112
2 7:12.570 +5:09.711 11:35:38.801 8 2:07.311 +0.748 11:46:40.423
(203) Camille Viaud 3 2:05.315 +2.456 11:37:44.116
1 2:09.109 +8.765 11:28:09.973 4 2:07.276 +4.417 11:39:51.392 (509) Oda Tendersen
2 3:28.175 +1:27.831 11:31:38.148 5 2:40.191 +37.332 11:42:31.583 1 2:13.874 +7.304 11:28:34.943
3 3:27.847 +1:27.503 11:35:05.995 6 2:06.412 +3.553 11:44:37.995 2 2:12.223 +5.653 11:30:47.166
Téavlingsledare: Patrik H8kansson 070-878 39 01 Orbits
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IEMX—Women, JSM, USM, MXSM MX1 o MX2
EMX-Women Vélabanan 1,690 km ._._.
Qualifying practice EMX Women 2022-05-21 11:25 . ......

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:25:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:12.517 +5.947 11:32:59.683 7 2:12.555 11:43:29.373
4 3:23.457 +1:16.887 11:36:23.140 8 2:31.646 +19.091 11:46:01.019
5 2:06.570 11:38:29.710
6 2:09.553 +2.983 11:40:39.263 (798) Laura Krarup
7 2:26.533 +19.963 11:43:05.796 1 3:03.806 +36.057 11:29:35.834
8 2:09.349 +2.779 11:45:15.145 2 2:36.189 +8.440 11:32:12.023
3 3:43.608 +1:15.859 11:35:55.631
(69) Frida Karlsson 4 2:27.749 11:38:23.380
1 2:17.770 +11.183 11:28:51.852 5 2:36.763 +9.014 11:41:00.143
2 2:14.575 +7.988 11:31:06.427 6 2:33.646 +5.897 11:43:33.789
3 2:09.130 +2.543 11:33:15.557 7 2:32.852 +5.103 11:46:06.641
4 2:29.370 +22.783 11:35:44.927
5 2:08.554 +1.967 11:37:53.481
6 2:06.587 11:40:00.068
7 2:35.298 +28.711 11:42:35.366
8 2:15.041 +8.454 11:44:50.407
9 2:29.345 +22.758 11:47:19.752
(841) Nellie Fransson
1 2:11.051 +4.387 11:28:28.787
2 2:06.664 11:30:35.451
3 2:55.232 +48.568 11:33:30.683
4 3:42.925 +1:36.261 11:37:13.608
5 2:45.385 +38.721 11:39:58.993
6 2:07.086 +0.422 11:42:06.079
7 2:06.746 +0.082 11:44:12.825
8 2:12.251 +5.587 11:46:25.076
(26) Aneta Cepelakova
1 2:13.779 +6.688 11:28:30.286
2 2:14.391 +7.300 11:30:44.677
3 2:12.743 +5.652 11:32:57.420
4 3:46.242 +1:39.151 11:36:43.662
5 2:07.091 11:38:50.753
6 4:22.373 +2:15.282 11:43:13.126
7 2:08.685 +1.594 11:45:21.811
8 2:08.345 +1.254 11:47:30.156
(28) Hanna Mertsalmi
1 2:16.391 +8.044 11:28:41.547
2 2:15.677 +7.330 11:30:57.224
3 2:11.719 +3.372 11:33:08.943
4 2:16.085 +7.738 11:35:25.028
5 2:10.992 +2.645 11:37:36.020
6 2:08.347 11:39:44.367
7 2:09.234 +0.887 11:41:53.601
8 2:08.847 +0.500 11:44:02.448
9 2:08.944 +0.597 11:46:11.392
(374) Sofia Schou
1 2:19.494 +11.059 11:29:02.992
2 2:11.106 +2.671 11:31:14.098
3 2:11.766 +3.331 11:33:25.864
4 4:57.649 +2:49.214 11:38:23.513
5 2:08.435 11:40:31.948
6 2:11.421 +2.986 11:42:43.369
7 2:35.160 +26.725 11:45:18.529
8 2:09.893 +1.458 11:47:28.422
(113) Annie Nilsson
1 2:49.553 +36.998 11:29:30.211
2 2:17.641 +5.086 11:31:47.852
3 2:29.182 +16.627 11:34:17.034
4 2:16.194 +3.639 11:36:33.228
5 2:14.794 +2.239 11:38:48.022
6 2:28.796 +16.241 11:41:16.818
Téavlingsledare: Patrik H8kansson 070-878 39 01 Orbits
Jury Ordférande: Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33
FIM Jury President: Uwe Petzold www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Landskrona MK
Printed: 2022-05-21 11:55:02 Page 2/2



